
Productspecification

Productname: DAIM - MILK WITH DAIM

Article-No: 18030

Articledescription:

Ingredients:

Food forms suitably for: ovo-lacto Vegetarian: No
Veganer: No
Muslim food: No

Nutrition information: Energy 2215 kj  / 530 kcal
(per 100g) Fat 31,0 g

of which saturates 16 g
Carbohydrate 59,5 g
of which sugar 59,0 g
Fibre 1,2 g
Protein 2,9 g
Salt 0,85 g

Weight: e 28g
Transportation/Storage:

Jens Führer

Country Quality DACH/TREE

Mondelez Deutschland Services GmbH & Co. KG

Langemarckstraße 4-20

28199 Bremen

26.06.2017

Store in a cool and dry place / +10 to +20°C /                                  

rel. Humidity <=65%

Milk chocolate (42%) with a crunchy almond 

caramel centre.

Sugar, palm oil, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 

almonds (3%), whey powder (from milk), 

skimmed milk powder, milk fat, modified 

whey (from milk), sweetened condensed 

skimmed milk, salt, emulsifer (soya lecithin), 

flavourings.

Milk chocolate contains milk solids 14% 

minimum and cocoa solids 30% minimum.

Please note that the recipes may change occasionally. Leading guideline are always the ingredient list and the allergy tips on the 

packaging.


